PRO-JACK
TILE SYSTEM
Innovative, design driven architectural
solutions for raised oors.
Italian design &  manufactured!  Affordable!
96 9696
42 56
22 42

170 / 200 15 Head with removable flaps 4mm
Q PSRG 04
HOW TO ORDER
1) Choose the code of the KIT without the head in the desired height (E.g. PSRG5570)
2) Choose the code of the desired head (E.g. PSRG 04)
EXAMPLE
To order 80 pieces of PRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM with self-leveling head with 4 mm thick flaps and variable h. from 70 to 110 mm
Write in the order:
2  packs of 40 pcs code PSRG70110 + 2 packs of 40 pcs code PSRG 04
SELF-LEVELLING HEAD with removable flaps
flaps 2/4mm - pack. 40 Pcs
Article
    PSRG 02
Q PSRG 04
Flap thick. (mm)
2
4
HEIGHT FROM 110 TO 150
Q PSRG11150
HEIGHT FROM 150 TO 170
PSRG15170
HEIGHT FROM 170 TO 200
PSRG17200
HEIGHT FROM 35 TO 55
PSRG3555
HEIGHT FROM 55 TO 70
PSRG5570
HEIGHT FROM 70 TO 110
Q PSRG70110
EXAMPLE PRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM HEIGHTS WITH
SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
HIGHER HEIGHTS ON DEMAND (UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 500MM), PRICE AND DELIVERY TIME TO BE AGREED.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
One pack is composed of 40 complete kit.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
One pack is composed of 40 pcs.
Q�STOCKED ITEM. All non-stocked items 30-45 day lead-time.
For further information, contact us: 0800 289 845  www.tilewarehouse.co.nz
TO CALCULATE APPROXIMATE NUMBER OF JACKS REQUIRED, MULTIPLY
SQUARE METRE OF FLOOR AREA BY 3 OR FOR A MORE ACCURATE CALCULATION,
CONSULT YOUR LOCAL TILE WAREHOUSE BRANCH OR REPRESENTATIVE2
Q�
Q�
Q�
PRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM
Q�
Q�
22 42
56
4mm
10mm
F IXE D  HE AD  MOD EL
Fixed head + Screw
+ Extension + Base
removable flaps
fixed head
screw
screw
base
extension
Head with removable flaps 4mm
Q PSTP 04
HEIGHT FROM 35 TO 55
PSRG3555
HEIGHT FROM 55 TO 70
PSRG5570
HEIGHT FROM 70 TO 110
PSRG70110
FIXED HEAD PACK KIT (without head) pack. 40 Kit
Article
    PSRG3555
 Q PSRG5570
 Q PSRG70110

2
4
HOW TO ORDER
1) Choose the code of the KIT without the head in the desired height (E.g. PSRG5570)
2) Choose the code of the desired head (E.g. PSTP 04)
EXAMPLE
To order 80 pieces of PRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM with fixed head with 4mm thick flaps and variable h. from 70 to 110mm
Write in the order:
2  packs of 40 pcs code PSRG70110 + 2 packs of 40 pcs code PSTP 04
EXAMPLE  HEIGHTS WITH FIXED HEADPRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM
96 9696
42 56
HEIGHT FROM 110 TO 150
PSRG11150
HEIGHT FROM 150 TO 170
Q PSRG15170
HEIGHT FROM 170 TO 200
PSRG17200
HIGHER HEIGHTS ON DEMAND (UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 500MM), PRICE AND DELIVERY TIME TO BE AGREED.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
One pack is composed of 40 complete kit.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
One pack is composed of 40 pcs.
PRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM
The PRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM is a modular fully adjustable
system made of Polypropylene suitable for outdoor
areas like roof tops, terraces, pool surroundings, pedestrian
walkways, decks and patios. Available in the Self-leveling
head version and fixed head version.
PRO- JAC K T ILE  SYSTE M HE IGHTS
For further information, contact us: 0800 289 845  www.tilewarehouse.co.nz 3
Q�STOCKED ITEM. All non-stocked items 30-45 day lead-time.
Q�
Q�Q�
Q� Q�
TO CALCULATE APPROXIMATE NUMBER OF JACKS REQUIRED, MULTIPLY
SQUARE METRE OF FLOOR AREA BY 3 OR FOR A MORE ACCURATE CALCULATION,
CONSULT YOUR LOCAL TILE WAREHOUSE BRANCH OR REPRESENTATIVE
For further information, contact us: 0800 289 845  www.tilewarehouse.co.nz 4
PRO-JACK TILE SYSTEM
PRO-JACK PROFILE A/B
PFPSAL...
PRO-JACK BPRO-JACK A
PFPSAL...
PFPSAL... 10100
AN
AN
PSPRPT 20AL...
L 177,7 mm
21
,520
h6
0
m
m
H
81
,5
 m
m
PSPRP 15560AL
L 156,5 mm
 H
 6
0
m
m
EF
BF
A
TF C
GF
AGF